
Get us involved at the beginning 
of an opportunity

We’ll support you from start  
to finish and beyond!

* On Public Sector deals with $10,000 minimum.
The Jabra discount cannot be combined with any other special pricing without special permission from Jabra and end user account 
information must be provided to receive this discount. Jabra Consumer products excluded. This promotion is only available to 
authorized Jabra partners in USA. Program runs until Jun 30, 2020.

Jabra Makes Selling Into
Public Sector Easy

10% upfront discount loaded at 
distribution
Just let your sales rep know who’s your end customer

Want more? How about 15% instead?*
Bring us a new customer and register the deal
Contact your Jabra Channel Account Manager to  
learn more

Why Jabra? 
•	 HIPAA compliant products
•	 Secure DECT Encryption up to 256 Bit
•	 TAA compliant product offering

Qualifying verticals include:
•	 Federal Government
•	 State & Local Government
•	 Publicly owned utilities
•	 Education
•	 Healthcare
•	 Not-for-Profit agencies including credit unions  

that are 501C

Find Your Public Sector Rep
Federal Government Sales  
Bob Carrier • 603.305.8270 • bcarrier@jabra.com

IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI  
Shane Garrett • 978.275.3738 • sgarrett@jabra.com

AR, CO, LA, NM, OK, TX, UT 
Terri Kennedy • 978.322.4776 • tkennedy@jabra.com

AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, WA, WY  
Michelle Berryessa • 978.656.4537 • mberryessa@jabra.com

AL, DC, FL, GA, KY, MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV 
Coty Otten • 978.275.3721 • cotten@jabra.com

CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT  
Brian Young • 978.322.4743 • byoung@jabra.com

PUBLIC SECTOR



Vincent Blouin 
Public Sector National Sales Manager
978.322.4719 • vblouin@jabra.com
Canada

Shane Garrett  
Public Sector Territory Sales Manager • US, Midwest
978.275.3738 • sgarrett@jabra.com
(IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI)

Terri Kennedy 
Public Sector Territory Sales Manager • US, South
978.322.4776 • tkennedy@jabra.com
(AR, CO, LA, NM, OK, TX, UT)

Michelle Berryessa 
Public Sector  Territory Sales Manager • US, West
 978.656.4537 • mberryessa@jabra.com
(AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, WA, WY)

Coty Otten
Public Sector Territory Sales Manager • US, Southeast
978.275.3721 • cotten@jabra.com
(AL, DC, FL, GA, KY, MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV)

Brian Young
Public Sector  Territory Account Rep • US, Northeast
978.322.4743 • byoung@jabra.com
(CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT)
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Find Your Dedicated Public Sector Representative
Call us toll free at 1.844.834.0002

Jeff Klym
Director, NA Public Sector
978.656.4576 • jklym@jabra.com

Bob Carrier
Federal Government Sales
603.305.8270 • bcarrier@jabra.com


